:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10106373

Oct 05, 2024 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 315,824 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1461459 - 0.019161931 ETH®
46.09 USD

2 1461460 - 0.019137421 ETH®
46.03 USD

3 1461461 - 0.019189773 ETH&®
46.16 USD

4 1461462 - 0.019150742 ETH®
46.06 USD

S 1461463 - 0.019128568 ETH®
46.01 USD

6 1461464 - 0.019176545 ETH®
46.13 USD

7 1461465 - 0.019168969 ETH®
46.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10106373
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/315824
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461459
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461460
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461461
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461462
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461463
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461464
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461465

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1461466

1461467

1461468

1461469

1461470

1461471

1461472

1461473

1461474

Validator Id

179946

Amount

0.019153163
46.07 USD

0.019148852
46.06 USD

0.019168259
46.11 USD

0.019183184
46.14 USD

0.019166690
46.10 USD

0.019189907
46.16 USD

0.019160567
46.09 USD

0.065368449
157.24 USD

0.019153332
46.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.046222117

111.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461466
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461467
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461468
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461469
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461470
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461471
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461472
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461473
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1461474
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/179946

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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